Team Scores (36 holes)
School

. Appleton East

. Homestead

. Madison West

. Appleton West

. Nicolet

. Wausau East

. Lancaster

. Oconto Falls
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Individual Scores

Player, School

Sue Ginter, Appleton West
Sue Pekar, Wausau East

Laura Scheibach, Fond du Lac
Kay Zimmerman, Winneconne

Tari Gadbaw, Appleton East
Toni Schockley, Madison West
Jenny Buchanan, Appleton East
Renee Fergus, Racine Wash. Park
Kelly Tenfel, West Bend East
Beth Boegel, Homestead

Candi DeShaney, Appleton East
Jaquie Fox, Madison West

Tina Theder, Watertown

Julie DeWulf, Homestead
LisaJohnson, Nicolet

Sue Mulder, Onalaska

Mary Kuehn, Viroqua

Amy Boegel, Homestead
Debbie lhm, Lancaster

Sarah Case, Lancaster

Ellen Anderson, Nicolet

Carol Ullmann, Homestead
Shellie Hedtke, Oconto Falls
Kim Cuskey, Rice Lake

Annick Schreuder, West Bend West

Teresa Scott, Oconto Falls
Michele Langhough, Chetek

Maureen Barrett, Nicolet
Anne Lindsay, Homestead
Anne Ormond, Wausau East

WIAA State Girls Golf Championships
Sentry World, Stevens Point, Wis. - Oct. 4-5, 1983

1stround 2ndround Total Score

374
371
375
387
381
422
409
419

1st round
86
87

83
82

88

87

83

85

89

92
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

364
387
389
394
412
383
400
403

2nd round
76
78

88
89

85

87

92

95

91

90
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

738
758
764
781
793
805
809
822

Total Score
162
165

171
171

173
174
175
180
180
182
183
184
186
187
188
188
190
191
193
193
196
199
202
202
202

203
203

204
205
206



Dawn Fuerbringer, Appleton East
Lisa Glanz, Appleton West
Kris Carpenter, Oconto Falls

Rhonda Hannemann, Appleton West

Sonia Case, Lancaster
Kathy Greenberg, Madison West

Beth Brokish, Appleton West
Amy Blazer, Oconto Falls

Heather Blew, Appleton West
Sue Canes, Wausau East

Mary Combs, Madison West
Jody Wetzel, Lancaster

Heidi Siebecker, Nicolet
ChrisHenderson, Madison West
Meaghan Barrett, Nicolet
Amy Lonsdorf, Wausau East
Denise Lohrey, Wausau East
Kelly Vichos, Appleton East
Lisa Gensmer, Lancaster

Gail Carpenter, Oconto Falls

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

207
207
207
208
209
209

210
210

212
212
213
214
214
220
222
226
229
234
235
235






